
©2005, Caswell & Caswell, 1-800-757-7668, www.teachersmarketplace.com, pg 1

Sé Habla Español?
(Do You Speak Spanish?)

Spanish/English Books
Study Guides

Videos and CD-ROMs
©2005 Caswell & Caswell - 800.757.7668

www.teachersmarketplace.com

http://www.teachersmarketplace.com/


©2005, Caswell & Caswell, 1-800-757-7668, www.teachersmarketplace.com, pg 2

Table of Contents

Picture Dictionaries Page 3 - 6
Science Page 7
Social Studies Page 8 - 14
Videos and CD-ROMs Page 15 -20
Spanish Titles Usborne                             Page 21 
Index Page 23
Ordering Infromation Page 24
Order Form Page 25

www.teachersmarketplace.com
click on subject to go to page

http://www.teachersmarketplace.com/


©2005, Caswell & Caswell, 1-800-757-7668, www.teachersmarketplace.com, pg 3

The New Oxford Picture Dictionary Program - 1988 Edition
Dictionaries
434199-2 Monolingual English (Paperback) $ 13.50
434533-5 Monolingual English (Hardcover) $ 19.95
434359-6 English/Cambodian $ 13.50
434357-X English/Chinese $ 13.50
434356-1 English/Japanese $ 13.50
434360-X English/Korean $ 13.50
434362-6 English/Navajo $ 13.50
434650-1 English/Polish $ 13.50
434651-X English/Russian $ 13.50
434355-3 English/Spanish $ 13.50
434358-8 English/Vietnamese $ 13.50
Components
434365-0 Listening and Speaking Activity Bk $ 19.95
434363-4 Listening and Speaking Act Cass $ 17.50
434330-8 Teacher’s Guide $ 9.95
434326-X Beginner’s Workbook $ 9.95
434325-1 Intermediate Workbook $ 9.95
434532-7 Overhead Transparencies (100) $ 199.95
434296-4 Vocabulary Playing Cards (80) $ 7.25
434329-4 Cassettes (4) $ 42.95

New Oxford Picture Dictionary CD-ROM
Beginning-Intermediate
The full-color NOPD CD-ROM makes the illustrations from the Dictionary come alive through sound,
animation, and interactive exercises. This exciting multimedia picture dictionary offers:
♦ Easy access to over 2,400 words in spoken and written form.
♦ Interactive exercises and activities that allow students to practice at their own pace.
♦ Short reading texts and dialogues that put vocabulary into context.
♦ Monolingual English and English/Spanish versions are available. The bilingual version allows
students to access words in both languages (spoken and written forms).
New Oxford Picture Dictionary CD-ROM
458866-1 Monolingual English $49.95
458648-0 English/Spanish $49.95
1-10 Disks $49.95
11-20 Disks $44.96
21 or more $39.96

The New Oxford Picture Dictionary Program
Beginning-Intermediate
A favorite for many years, The New Oxford Picture Dictionary published
in 1988, contains over 2,400 illustrated vocabulary words divided into 82
topics. There are nine bilingual editions of the Dictionary.
Components
The Cassettes feature all the vocabulary words in the Dictionary. The
Listening and Speaking Activity Book offers communicative activities. The
illustrated Beginner’s Workbook and Intermediate Workbook contain four-
skills practice. The Teacher’s Guide provides cultural and linguistic
information plus activities. The Playing Cards include 40 color illustrations
and corresponding vocabulary words, plus an instruction booklet. Overhead
Transparencies feature every page of the Dictionary.

Picture Dictionaries



©2005, Caswell & Caswell, 1-800-757-7668, www.teachersmarketplace.com, pg 4

Elizabeth Hanson-Smith, Evelyn Fella, Norma Shapiro, and Jayme Adelson-Goldstein
Beginning-Intermediate

This interactive, multimedia CD-ROM brings the words and illustrations of The Oxford Picture Dictio-
nary to life with sound and animation. Its rich assortment of games, exercises, and activities makes it
flexible for use in conjunction with the Dictionary or on its own. Thematic content corresponds to sec-
ondary and adult curricula, with a strong job-skills strand. It can be used in classrooms, in language labs,
or at home, and it can be easily adapted to individual, pair, or small group work.

The comprehensive Oxford Picture Dictionary Interactive CD-ROM provides hundreds of hours of
speaking, listening, reading, and writing practice, all on a single disc.
♦ All 3,700 words of The Oxford Picture Dictionary are presented with sound and stunning

visual images that provide easy access to meaning and pronunciation.
♦ Students can hear and learn to read, say, and spell any word they choose to explore.
♦ User-friendly navigation and help screens are geared to the special needs of language

learners.
♦ A special viewer allows students to easily explore the whole graphic as well as zoom in for close-

ups.
♦ Vocabulary can be easily searched, either by contextualized topic page or through a pictorial

glossary, helping students develop reference skills.
♦ A wide selection of activity types appeals to a variety of learning styles.
♦ Activities such as Conversation, Reading, "Job Talk," Dictation, Role Play, and Writing

provide contextualized vocabulary practice in speaking, reading, writing, and listening.
♦ A built-in word processor encourages students to write about any Dictionary topic and print out

their work.
♦ Easy lookup of words from readings, dialogues, and students' own writing is facilitated by

hyperlinked referencing to the glossary.
♦ Games offer motivating, easily customized reinforcement activities.
♦ Flashcard Maker enables students to practice on-screen or print out picture/word cards based

on their own word lists.
♦ Randomly-generated tests for each topic page enable targeted testing and multiple retests,

facilitating pre- and post-testing.
♦ Summary and detailed reports allow students and teachers to monitor progress.
♦ A Teacher Management System on the same disc permits teachers to review and edit student

information, as well as view tests and writing.
♦ A single CD contains both MacintoshTM and WindowsTM installations, accompanied by a User's

Guide.

The Oxford Picture Dictionary Interactive CD-ROM ©2000
435979-4 $149.00 each
Price Reduction by Volume:
1-10 discs $149.00 each
11-20 discs $119.20 each
21 or more $  89.40 each

System requirements:
IBMTM or compatible: 80486 or PentiumTM system. 16MB RAM (32MB preferred). Windows 95TM or later.
Graphics/Monitor: SVGA or higher, 640 X 480, 256-color mode. SoundBlaster compatible. CD-ROM drive. At least 10 MB of free space
on hard drive. Student Data may be stored on the hard drive or on a floppy disk.
MacintoshTM: 68040 or Power Macintosh. OS 7.5.3 or higher. 16 MB RAM (32MB preferred). CD-ROM drive. At least 15 MB of free
space on hard drive. Student data may be stored on the hard drive or on a floppy disk.

Picture Dictionaries



©2005, Caswell & Caswell, 1-800-757-7668, www.teachersmarketplace.com, pg 5

The Dictionary
♦ Illustrates over 3,700 words in full-color, each clearly labeled and defined in context for easy

identification.
♦ Offers 140 key topics targeted to meet the vocabulary needs of adults and young adults for real

communication.
♦ Features topics grouped into 12 thematic areas, several with a vocational strand providing

language for immediate use.
♦ Teaches many verbs, adjectives and phrases.
♦ Includes a variety of exercises for practice and review, leading to meaningful, accurate use of

the new vocabulary.
♦ Provides an index with an easy-to-follow pronunciation guide to increase students' fluency.
The 12 Topic Areas in the
Dictionary include:

Everyday Language
People
Housing
Food
Clothing
Health
Community
Transportation
Areas of Study
Plants and Animals
Work
Recreation

Dictionary Cassettes

The Cassettes feature all the
words in the monolingual
edition of the Dictionary and
serve as an easy-to-repeat
speech model.

Overhead Transparencies

Full-color Overhead Trans-
parencies are available for
each page of the Monolingual
edition of the Dictionary.

Bilingual Editions

There are thirteen bilingual
Dictionary editions: Spanish,
Chinese, Vietnamese, Russian,
Korean, Japanese, Polish, Arabic,
Brazilian Portuguese, Haitian,
Thai and Cambodian. The second
language is presented in blue
underneath the English word. A
complete second-language index
is included.

Interactive CD-ROM

This interactive, multimedia CD-
ROM brings the words and illus-
trations of The Oxford Picture
Dictionary to life with sound
and animation. See previous
page for more information or the
order form to purchase.

Teacher's Book and
Focused Listening
Cassette

The Teacher's Book
includes the complete
Dictionary plus easy-to-
use lesson plans for the
whole program. Each page
includes the full-color,
reduced size Dictionary
illustration, annotated
with wrap-around notes.
They provide cultural and
factual background infor-
mation and teaching
strategies. The step-by-
step lesson plans offer a
variety of activities for
presenting, practicing, and
expanding the vocabulary
lesson through work in all
four skills. Listening
activities are supported by
a Focused Listening
Cassette.

The Oxford Picture Dictionary is the
ultimate program for vocabulary learn-

ing available today.
It is ideal for beginning-intermediate

adult and young adult students.

Oxford Picture Dictionary 2002

470059-3 Mono $  14.95
436197-7 Arabic $  14.95
436281-7 Portugeuse $  14.95
435194-7 Cambodian $  14.95
435189-0 Chinese $  14.95
435195-5 Haitian/Creole $  14.95
435190-4 Japanese $  14.95
435191-2 Korean $  14.95
435193-9 Polish $  14.95
435192-0 Russian $  14.95
435188-2 Spanish $  14.95
435720-1 Thai $  14.95
435203-X Vietnamese $  14.95
470060-7 Teacher’s Bk $  18.95
438403-9 Listening CDs $  38.95
435187-4 Listening Cassettes $  31.95
436100-4 TB & Listening Cass. $  45.95
438402-0 Dictionary CDs $  49.95
470061-5 Dictionary Cass. $  42.95
435186-6 Classic Class Activ $  25.99
435185-8 Overheads $215.00
438406-3 Grammar Activities $   8.95

Picture Dictionaries



©2005, Caswell & Caswell, 1-800-757-7668, www.teachersmarketplace.com, pg 6

The Basic Oxford Picture Dictionary,
Second Edition is the core of the program.

This flexible four-skills program addresses
the critical language needs of low-begin-
ning and literacy level adult and young
adult students.

The Dictionary features:
♦ 1,200 essential words and phrases.
♦ 12 units providing key, everyday

vocabulary.
♦ Full color illustrations presenting clearly

labeled vocabulary words in large, easy-to
read type.

All of the Dictionary vocabulary is recorded in
clear, easy-to-repeat speech and is available on
CDs and Cassettes.
The Dictionary Second Edition offers
NEW! Easy exercises on every page give students
immediate practice with the new vocabulary.
NEW! A color-guide to help locate units by topic
more easily.
NEW! Some illustrations have been updated to a
more contemporary style.

Bilingual Edition
An English/Spanish Second Edition of the Dictio-
nary presents the Spanish vocabulary in blue next
to the English words.

Teacher's Book
The Teacher's Book includes full-color, reduced
size illustrations from each Dictionary page, with
wrap-around lesson plans. Each topic is annotated
with teaching tips, including grammar, usage, and
pronunciation notes. The index and pronunciation
guide from the Dictionary are also included.

Teacher's Resource Book of Reproducible
Activities
This combined teacher's resource and student
activity book provides communicative practice
with more than 130 listening, speaking, reading,
writing activities. Each activity is related to a
specific Dictionary topic. The CDs and Cassettes
feature the listening activities.

Workbook
This collection of reading and writing exercises
correlates page-for-page with the Dictionary. An
Answer Key is included.

It provides a rich, clear visual presentation of the key vocabulary in meaningful contexts. This language
is essential for the development of basic communication survival skills.

Overhead Transparencies
Full-color Overhead Transparencies are available
for every page of the Dictionary.

Picture Cards
The reproducible Picture Cards offer 256 black-
and-white illustrations that represent key Dictio-
nary vocabulary. Includes a booklet of activity
suggestions.

Literacy Program
Designed to be used with the Dictionary, this
comprehensive four-skills program combines
teacher's notes, reproducible student pages, pre-
and post-tests, pre-literacy materials, and word/
picture cards in one binder.

The Basic Oxford Picture Dictionary Second
Edition Program
Dictionaries:
437232-4 Mono English, SE $ 13.50
437235-9 English/Spanish, SE $ 13.50
Components:
438598-1 Dictionary CDs (3) $ 49.95
434470-3 Dictionary Cassettes (3) $ 42.95
437237-5 Teacher's Book $ 17.95
434469-X Teacher's Resource Book $ 19.95
438599-X Teacher's RB CDs (2) $ 35.95
434582-3 Teacher's RB Cassette (1) $ 17.50
434567-X Workbook $   8.95
434565-3 Picture Cards $ 29.95
433973-4 Overhead Transparencies    $199.95
434573-4 Literacy Program $ 54.00

Recommended for No Child Left Behind & EL Civics

Margot F. Gramer, Norma Shapiro, Jayme
Adelson-Goldstein, and Fiona Armstrong,
Garnet Templin-Imel with Shirley Brod

Picture Dictionaries



©2005, Caswell & Caswell, 1-800-757-7668, www.teachersmarketplace.com, pg 7

Discovery Program
Ages 8 and up
Vividly illustrated guides get up-close and personal with animals from
around the world, the vast reaches of space and the world’s fastest
trains.  Discover amazing facts about birds; nest building habits, learn
what drives sharks into ‘feeding frenzies’, and more!  71/2 x 9 1.2, 64
pages.  All titles are internet linked!
504841USP Astronomy NEW $8.95
866891USL Library Edition $16.95
505910USP Roman Army - New! $8.95
866093USL Library Edition $16.95
502679USP Bugs $8.95
864694USL Library Edition $16.95
503160USP Whales and Dolphins $8.95
864783USL Library Edition $16.95
501435USP Big Cats $8.95
864678USL Library Edition $16.95
501745USP Trains - available in Spanish $8.95
864104USL Library Edition $16.95
501265USP Space - available in Spanish $8.95
863884USL Library Edition $16.95
500242USP Dinosaurs - available in Spanish $8.95
86354XUSL Library Edition $16.95
503853USP Knights - available in Spanish $8.95
865097USL Library Edition $16.95
500048USP Snakes - available in Spanish $8.95
863442USL Library Edition $16.95
037236USP Sharks - available in Spanish $8.95
863353USL Library Edition $16.95
037384USP Birds - available in Spanish $8.95
863345USL Library Edition $16.95
503179USP Mummies and Pyramids $8.95
864791USL Library Edition $16.95

Complete Books
Ages 8 and up
These books open up worlds inaccessible to the naked eye.  Fascinating
yet practical beginner’s guides with an abundance of amazing photo-
graphs and realististc illustrations.  Include clearly explained activites,
experiments and projects.  8 1/2 x 10 7/8, 96 pages.
506283US Human Body - New! $14.95
866174USL Library Edtion $22.95
501079US Microscope - available in Spanish $14.95
863841US Library Edition $22.95
501168US Astronomy & Space - av. in Spanish $14.95
86385XUS Library Edition $22.95

Internet Linked!

Discovery Dinosaurs
Ages 10 and up.  Everything you always wanted to know about
dinosaurs.  Interesting and engaging.  7 1/2 x 9 1/2 inches, 64 pages.
Available in Spanish.
500242USP Discovery Dinosaurs $  8.95
86354XUSL Discovery Dinosaurs Library Edition $16.95
045174USP Dinosaurios $  9.95
863493USL Dinosaurios Library Edition $16.95

Internet Linked!

Science

First Nature Encyclopedias
Ages: 8 years and up.  Third Grade Reading Level, Powers Reading
Index 4.3 - 5.1.  Amazing photographs and illustrations combine with
lively text to illustrate the basics of our planet’s animals, what’s out in
space, and much more!  8 1/2 x 10 7/8 inches, 64 pages.  Mini Editions
are 5 1/2 x 7 inches and hardcover.
506968USP First Encyclopedia of Dinosaurs $  9.95
866573USL First Encyclopedia Dinosaurs Library $17.95
510876USH Little Encyclopedia of Dinosaurs Mini $  6.95
066392USP Mi primera enciclopedia de dinosaurios $  9.95
502164USP First Encyclopedia of Our World $  9.95
864279USL First Encyclopedia World Library $17.95
502156USP First Encyclopedia of Animals $  9.95
864260USL First Encyclopedia Animals Library $17.95
510930USH Little Encyclopedia of Animals Mini $  6.95
501117USP First Encyclopedia of Seas and Oceans$  9.95
863809USL First Encyclopedia Seas Oceans Libr $17.95
510906USH Little Encyclopedia of Seas Mini $  6.95
500358USP First Encyclopedia of Space $  9.95
863574USL First Encyclopedia of Space Library $17.95
510914USH Little Encyclopedia of Space Mini $  6.95
050755USP Mi primera enciclopedia del espacio $  9.95
864953USL Primera enciclopedia espacio library $17.95

Internet Linked!



©2005, Caswell & Caswell, 1-800-757-7668, www.teachersmarketplace.com, pg 8

America’s Important Neighbors:
Canada, Mexico, and Cuba!

Carole Marsh
New trade agreements, immigration, the melding of
cultures, a probable new “friendly” relationship with
Cuba all affect students Here and Now.  Take a look at
our neighbors and their cultures.  Cuba - geography,
sister cities, Mexico - immigration, Canada - Calgary
Stampede, and lots more!
NSPAME-GP Paperback $7.95

Peoples of the World
Ages 9 and up
Explore cultures, beliefs, homes, jobs, traditions, and everyday lives,
continent-by-continent.  8 1/2 x 10 7/8, 96 pages.  Also available in
Spanish.
510256US Peoples of the World $14.95
863450US Library Edition $22.95

Internet Linked!

easily into any curriculum.  Includes important quotes, photos and art
motifs, and facilities independent study, and provides ideas for classroom
projects and display.
6199-5 Almanac $33.79

10+ copies $29.99

THE PEOPLES
MULTICULTURAL ALMANAC

365 DAYS OF CONTRIBUTIONS BY
AFRICAN, ASIAN, HISPANIC,

EUROPEAN, AND NATIVE
AMERICANS

Multicultural Almanac shows students the
influence of cultural diversity on America, from
the 1400s to the present.  This almanac fits

CULTURES OF THE WORLD
Reading Level 3, Grades 4-8
Help students gain an appreciation for other lands and cultures.  These
books inform and test comprehension.  Follow-up activities enhance
learning through music, recipes, literature, and a variety of projects relating
to each culture.  Blackline Masters.
REM466B France, Spain, U.K. $5.95
REM466C Central Europe $5.95
REM466D Asia and the Far East $5.95
REM466E 3 Book Set $15.00

Social Studies

World Religions
Ages 10 and up
This thought provoking book offers a balanced exploration of
the beliefs, history and customs of all the major world religions,
as well as many less well-known faiths, past and present.  8 1/
2 x 11 1/4, 128 pages.  Available in Spanish.
501826US World Religions $19.95
86421XUS Library Edition $27.95
050933USH Religiones Del Mundo $19.95

Internet Linked!

NEW!  EXPLORERS AND EXPLORATION
Grade Levels 5-12
A social studies resource that provides clear and accurate information
about early explorers at a four to six reading level for the reluctant
reader.  Colorful illustrations and maps support the text to ensure a
successful reading experience.  48 pages.
Terms defined in text to aid reading comprehension.
Includes time lines, diagrams, and glossary that can be used for
research and report writing.
2135-0SV Hernan Cortes $6.95
2138-5SV Henry Hudson $6.95
2133-4SV Lewis and Clark $6.95
2137-7SV Ferdinand Magellan $6.95
2134-2SV Francisco Pizzarro $6.95
2136-9SV Marco Polo $6.95
3337-5SV John & Sebastian Cabot $6.95
3339-1SV Samuel de Champlain $6.95
3338-3SV Francisco Coronado $6.95
3335-9SV Vasco da Gama $6.95
3336-7SV Juan Ponce de Leon $6.95
3340-5SV Sieur de la Salle $6.95

NEW!  USING GEOGRAPHY SERIES
Reading Level: 4-5, For Grades 6-Adult
The Using Geography series helps students understand that geography is
much more than where.  Using political and physical maps and such
special-purpose maps as population, climate, resources, and more, each
lesson teaches students how geography influences a region’s history,
economy, and culture.  Features: Easy to manage two-page lessons, Direct
application of critical geography and map skills, National geography
standards and content vocabulary in every lesson, The perfect supplements
for the Peoples Wold Cultures series, or any course in World History or
World Cultures.
Using Geography:  LATIN AMERICA
CONTENTS:
1. Latin America in theWestern Hemisphere, 2. Mexico, Central America,
and the Carribean, 3. South America, 4. Physical Features, 5. The
Climate, 6. The People, 7. Natural Resources, 8. The Rain
Forests, 9. Natural Disasters in Latin America, 10. European Control of
Latin America, 11. Independence for Latin America, 12. Mexico Today,
13. Central America, 14. The Panama Canal, 15. Cuba and U.S.
Relations, 16. The Resources of the Carribean, 17. Industries of Brazil,
18. Natural Resources of Northern and Western South America, 19.
Some Economic Resources of Southern South America, 20. Latinos/
Hispanics in the U.S. Today.
Using Geography Latin America
6081-6PPStudent Text $7.99

10+ copies $6.99
6084-0PPAnswer Key $1.00



©2005, Caswell & Caswell, 1-800-757-7668, www.teachersmarketplace.com, pg 9

Internet Linked!

GEOGRAPHY ENCYCLOPEDIAS & ATLASES
Ages 9 years and up
Dynamic and comprehensive introductions to physical geography.
Absolutely breathtaking photographs guide you through each exciting
page.  In Planet Earth you’ll get to the heart of fiery volcanoes, uncover
the causes of earthquake, and get an up-close look at incredible
weather phenomena! Both titles have complete reference sections
including: glossary of useful terms, maps, reconstructions, and a list of
useful addresses and websites - and much more!  Planet Earth also
includes a handsome dust-jacket cover. 10 7/8” x 8.5”, 128-400 pages.
506291USP Weather & Climate Change $14.95
866138USL Library Edition $22.95
866136USL Essential Atlas of the World Library $13.95
009844USP Earthquakes and Volcanoes $  7.95
105929USL Earthquakes & Volcanoes Library $15.95
503187USH Children’s World Atlas $22.95
510795USR Reduced Size Children’s World Atlas $14.95
505341USH Planet Earth $19.95
865739USL Library Edition $27.95
501087USH World Geography $39.95
863906USL Library Edition $47.95
508057USR Reduced Size World Geography $19.95
506402USH Children’s Picture Atlas $12.95
511120USR Children’s Picture Atlas Reduced $  7.95
506607USP First Atlas $  9.95
866458USL First Atlas Library Edition $17.95
06392XUSH Mi Primer Atlas $12.95
510825USH Little School Atlas Mini Edition $  7.95

Sticker Atlases
6 years and up.  Match the colorful stickers to the countries on each map
to discover where animals of today live, what flags beleong to what
countries and where dinosaurs once roamed!  9 3/8 x 12 inches, 24
pages plus sticker pages.  Dinosaur Sticker Atlas avalaible in Spanish.
509118USP Sticker Atlas of the World $8.95
506690USP Flags Sticker Atlas $8.95
506682USP Dinosaur Sticker Atlas Internet Linked $8.95
066244USP Dinosaurios Atlas Con Pegatinas $8.95

Social Studies



©2005, Caswell & Caswell, 1-800-757-7668, www.teachersmarketplace.com, pg 10

1001 Things to Spot Series
Ages 6 and up.  Teach your students how to identify objects around
them and in specific locations.  Each book is 9 1.8 x 10 5/8 inches, 32
pages.  Big Book includes Animals, Farm, Town, and Long Ago, 132
pages.
503527USP Big Book of Things to Spot $12.95
864961USL Big Book Library Edition $20.95
510000USP 1001 Bugs to Spot $  6.95
868088USL 1001 Bugs Library Edition $14.95
029535USP 1001 Things to Spot on the Town $  6.95
863329USL 1001 Things Town Library Edition $14.95
033184USP 1001 Things to Spot Long Ago $  6.95
861946USL 1001 Things Long Ago Library Ed $14.95
029551USP 1001 Things to Spot on the Farm $  6.95
861520USL 1001 Things Farm Library Edition $14.95
036523USP 1001 Cosas Que Buscar En Granja $  6.95
862128USL 1001 Cosas Que Buscar Granja Lib $14.95
501494USP 1001 Animals to Spot $  6.95
864244USL 1001 Animals to Sopot Library Edition $14.95
05081XUSP 1001 Animales Que Buscar $  6.95
864937USL 1001 Animales Que Buscar Library $14.95
502296USP 1001 Things to Spot in the Sea $  6.95
865585USL 1001 Things in the Sea Library Edition $14.95
061099USP 1001 Cosas Que Buscar En El Mar $  6.95
867804USL 1001 Cosas Que Buscar El MAr Lib $14.95

New Format!

Great Searches
Ages 8 years and up.  Entertain your students with these Great Search
books.  Each book is 32 pages.  Great Wildlife Search includes Big Bug
Search, Great Animal Search, and Great Undersea Search, 112 pages.
510752USP Great Planet Search New Format $  7.95
510450USP Big Bug Search New Format $  7.95
034377USP Los Animalitos (Big Bug) Span Ed $  8.95
862063USL Los Animalitos (Big Bug) Span Libr $16.95
510477USP Great City Search New Format $  7.95
509983USP Great Castle Search New Format $  7.95
868053USL Great Castle Search New Format Libr $15.95
508928USP Great Wildlife Search $15.95
504262USP Great Animal Search $  9.95
865380USL Great Animal Search Library Edition $17.95
036566USP Los Animales del Mundo Spanish $  9.95
862284USL Los Animales del Mundo Sp Libr $17.95
505597USP Great World Search $  9.95
865968USL Great World Search Library Edition $17.95
03654XUSP La Gran Gira Por El Mundo Spanish $  9.95
862292USL La Gran Gira Por El Mundo Sp Lib $17.95
037511USP Great Dinosaur Search $  8.95
863124USL Great Dinosaur Search Library Edition $16.95
04500XUSP Los Dinosaurios Spanish $  8.95
863396USL Los Dinosaurios Spanish Libr Ed $16.95
505163USP Great Undersea Search $  8.95
865615USL Great Undersea Search Library Edition $16.95
504272USP Great History Search $  9.95
865399USL Great History Search Library Edition $17.95
506631USP Great Prehistoric Search $  8.95
866417USL Great Prehistoric Search Library Ed $16.95
061072USP Escenas De La Prehistoria Spanish $  8.95

Social Studies

Machines and Technology
6 years and up, Trains 8 years and up.  5 7/8 x 9 inches, 32 pages.
Trains:
7 1/2 x 9 1/2 inches, 48 pages.
503195USP Planes $  4.95
864848USL Planes Library Edition $12.95
503659USP Trucks $  4.95
865119USL Trucks Library Edition $12.95
501745USP Trains $  8.95
864104USL Trains Library Edition $16.95
050712USP Los trenes $  8.95
865003USL Los trenes Library Edition $16.95

Internet Linked!



©2005, Caswell & Caswell, 1-800-757-7668, www.teachersmarketplace.com, pg 11

THE PEOPLES’ VOICE SERIES
Authentic Voices in Culture and History

Grades 4-Adult
Through the voices of authors who grew up in these cultures. The
Peoples Voice series detail the histories of Cuba, the Dominican
Republic, and Puerto Rico.  Together, the texts provide a refreshing
perspective on the impact of each of these Hispanic/Latino peoples
on both U.S. and world history.  Key Features in each book: End of
chapter content questions - Critical thinking questions - Enrichment
exercises - Writing assignments.  Pages 100-140.
6067-0PP Cuba $26.00
6030-1PP Dominican Republic $26.00
6095-6PP Puerto Rico $26.00

WORLD CULTURES LATIN
AMERICA

South America, Mexico, and
the Carribean

Latin America’s culture and history and its
impact on the United States and on the
world in made clear in this easy-to-
comprehend text.  In simple language, this
book explores the variety of peoples and
environments that enrich Latin America.
Contents: 1. Getting to know Latin
America, 2. Latin America’s Environment, 3. The People, 4. Great Civiliza-
tions of the Americas, 5. Europe Builds Empires in the Americas, 6.
Independence Struggles, 7. Revolution and Dictatorships - Three Case
Studies, 8. Mexico, 9. Central America, 10. Puerto Rico, 11. Cuba, 12.
Hispaniola, Jamaica, and the Other Islands of the Carribean, 13. Brazil, 14.
Northern and Western South America, 15. Argentina, Chile, Uruguay, and
Paraguay, 16. Issues in Latin America Today, 17. Latin America in the
World.
6079-4PPStudent Text $14.32

10+ copies $12.99
6080-8PPTeacher Guide $14.32

10+ copies $12.99

LATINO WOMEN OF SCIENCE
Role Models for Young Women

Leonard Bernstein, Linda Zierdt-Warshaw, Alan Winkler, Grades 5-12
♦  Starting college at the age of 51, Ynes Mexia overcame age, race, and
gender and went on to discover 500 new species of plants.
♦  Although she started out speaking Spanish in an English-speaking
school, Romy Ledesma graduated three years early and went on to become
the only female administrator of the Materials Research Centers of
Excellence, a program that ensures superior science facilities around the
country.
These are just two of the 15 Hispanic and Latino women whose lives and
important scientific contributions are explored in this timely text for junior
high and middle school science classes.  Copyright 1998
6705-5PPStudent Text $21.99

10+ copies $19.79
6730-6PPTeacher’s Guide $7.99

MULTICULTURAL WOMEN OF SCIENCE
Three Centuries of Contributions

Leonard Bernstein, Linda Zierdt-Warshaw, Alan Winkler, Grades 5-12
♦  Once held back because she was a woman, Barbara McClintock
persevered to discover the “jumping” genes that make today’s advanced
genetic research possible.
♦  Forbidden to practice medicine during WWII because of her Jewish
heritage, Ruth Levi-Montalcini went on to discover the substance that
triggers the growth of cancer cells.
Describing the work of 37 women scientists from a cross section of places,
times and cultures, this book documents the major impact minority woman
have had on all our scientific fields.
6702-0PPStudent Text $25.50

10+ copies $23.99
6727-6PPTeacher’s Guide $7.99

LANDS OF THE WORLD
Reading Level 3-4, Grades 4-8
Send your students around the world as
they discover fascinating facts about
many exotic places.  Bonus activities
give opportunities for research and
writing.
REM130 Book $6.95

SPANISH GRAMMAR CD
A complete tutorial and review of Spanish gram-
mar, corresponding to four years of high school
Spanish or six semesters of college study, on one
CD-ROM, at great savings . The earliest lessons
assume no prior exposure to the Spanish language.
MW = Hybrid
QCD8009MW SPANISH GRAMMAR CD $95.00
QCD8009MW Lab Pack (5) $285.00

Social Studies



©2005, Caswell & Caswell, 1-800-757-7668, www.teachersmarketplace.com, pg 12

POSTCARDS FROM...
20 Countries Worth Writing Home About!

Reading Level: 2-4, for grades 2-4
A child’s postcards written to friends and family at home provide informa-
tion-packed reports of around-the-world adventure in 20 major nations.  Full
color photos on every spread, accompanied by factual observations, give
youngsters a child’s presepctive of other countries.  32 pages.
4231-7SV Australia $6.95
4234-1SV Brazil $6.95
4235-XSV Canada $6.95
4228-7SV China $6.95
6200-8SV Egypt $6.95
4225-2SV France $6.95
4229-5SV Germany $6.95
4226-0SV Great Britain $6.95
6222-9SV India $6.95
6217-2SV Ireland $6.95
6218-0SV Israel $6.95
6223-7SV Italy $6.95
4232-5SV Japan $6.95
6219-9SV Kenya $6.95
4233-3SV Mexico $6.95
4227-9SV Russia $6.95
4236-8SV South Africa $6.95
4230-9SV Spain $6.95
6220-2SV United States $6.95
6221-0SV Vietnam $6.95

TAKING YOUR CAMERA TO...
Reading Level 3, For grades 3-8
Designed specifically for the limited reader, this nonfiction series explores
countries around the world.  Colorful photos, illustrations, and maps closely
follow text to ensure reading success.  32 pages.
High-interest, low-level vocabulary material is clear and accurate.
Easy-to-read format includes short chapters and terms defined in the text.
4129-7SV Argentina $6.95
3331-6SV Australia $6.95
2151-2SV Brazil $6.95
2152-0SV Canada $6.95
4130-0SV China $6.95
3333-2SV Egypt $6.95
2153-9SV France $6.95
4131-9SV Germany $6.95
4132-7SV India $6.95
2154-7SV Israel $6.95
3328-6SV Italy $6.95
2155-5SV Japan $6.95
2156-3SV Mexico $6.95
3329-4SV Panama $6.95
3332-4SV Russia $6.95
4133-5SV South Africa $6.95
3330-8SV Spain $6.95
4134-3SV Vietnam $6.95

SPANISH EN MARCHA
This program is an extensive and impressive lan-
guage learning resource, containing thousands of
pictures and graphics, an interactive dictionary,
and over two hours of spoken Spanish. It enables
students to speak, hear, read, and write the lan-
guage in a variety of common and interesting
everyday situations. Record and practice grammar
and pronunciation (microphone not included). Two
interactive games are an enjoyable way to test
knowledge.  W = Windows.  Microphone required.
DCD8115W SPANISH EN MARCHA $49.95

DIEZ JUEGOS ESPANOLES
Ten Spanish games with sound and music. The
teacher has control over the vocabulary used and
the degree of accuracy expected by the student. All
text is in Spanish except the Help facility. Ex-
tremely user friendly, the student can learn new
words by clicking on pictures etc. The games are:
En la ciudad: places in town, asking and giving
direction; En la escuela: school subjects, days of
the week, time: Tres en linea: shops and shopping:
Mi familia: family relationship: A traves de la
ventana: prepositions: Enque rabaja?: occupations:
Espacino: parts of the body feeling ill.
W = Windows
DCD812W   DIEZ JUEGOS ESPANOLES   $49.95

LANGUAGE LEARNING ENGLISH
FOR SPANISH

Learn to speak English quickly and easily by clicking,
listening, and repeating over 3,000 words and
phrases, plus conversations. Provides interactive
lessons using graphics, speech, voice recording
(microphone required). Now you can record your
own voice and compare it with the native speaker’s
voice to help improve pronunciation and clarity.
Special features are a guide to pronunciation; a
discussion of useful topics such as greetings, intro-
ductions, shopping terms, etc.; and explanations of
grammar and usage.  W = Windows.  Microphone
required.
DCD2071W LEARN ENGLISH/SPANISH $39.95

Social Studies



©2005, Caswell & Caswell, 1-800-757-7668, www.teachersmarketplace.com, pg 13

COUNTRIES OF THE WORLD POSTERS
Ten full-color posters depicting a feel for the area where it is located on the
globe.  Some art, facts and young people in typical clothing show something
of the country.  Set includes: Australia - China - Japan - Kenya - United
Kingdom - India - Canada - Israel - Russia - Mexico.  Ten 17"x32" posters,
copyright 2000.  Picture Frames are available in black only.
CCPOST057-DXR Poster Series $49.95
CCPOST057L-DXR Posters, Laminated $59.95
CCPOST057F-DXR Posters, Framed $549.00

Advanced Spanish
The Standard Deviants Advanced
Spanish: Building on the Basics
Do you have a little background with
the Spanish language, but want to
build on that foundation?  Then Estes
el programa para ti! (translation: This
is the program for you!) First, the
award-winning Standard Deviants will
review the basics of Spanish, like
gender, agreement, conjugation - all
the stuff you should already know.
Then they’ll go over irregular verbs,
new verb constructions, making
comparisons, adverbs, prepositional
pronouns.  This program is also chock
full of fun scenes and conversations
that will help you master the concepts
covered.
Running Time: 1 hour, 30 minutes (5
to 7 minute segments)

The Growing World of Spanish
These Spanish tapes contain Spanish language funda-
mentals, including regular and irregular verb conjuga-
tions, vocabulary, counting, and punctuations.  in addi-
tion, learn about conversational concepts auch as greet-
ings, goodbyes, and polite conversation.  See and learn
the Spanish language in action through skills, songs and
mnenomics.

The Standard Deviants Advanced Spanish: Verbs
Get ready to explore one of the most dynamic, festive,
and wondrous parts of speech in Spanish or any other
language - the fabulous verb!  In the course of this
program, the award-winning Standard Deviants will
teach you all about modal and reflexive verbs and expose
you to bunches of new tenses that are going to help you
express yourself in the distant past, the future, and all
the points in between.
Running Time: 1 hour, 30 minutes (5 to 7 minute seg-
ments)

986238SD Basics Video $21.00
983379SD Basics DVD $21.00
986246SD Verbs Video $21.00
983387SD Verbs DVD $21.00
986106SD 2 pack Video $33.99
983395SD 2 pack DVD $35.99
15659XSD Sidekick Workbook $11.95

The Standard Deviants: Spanish Part
One covers: pronunciation, punctuation,
Spanish alphabet, the gender of nouns
and pronouns, accents, definite articles,
counting from 0 to 99, indefinite articles,
the essential verb "ser" and “estar”.
Running Time: 1 hour, 30 minutes (5 to 7
minute segments)

The Standard Deviants: Spanish Part
Two covers: the numbers 100-120,
multiples of 100, multiples of 1,000,
multiples of 1,000,000, adjective place-
ment, -ar verbs, -er verbs and -ir verbs,
irregular verb "tener" & “querer”, con-
structing negative sentences, expressing
the date,  time and weather, possessive
adjectives.
Running Time: 1 hour, 36 minutes (5 to 7
minute segments)

986211SD Spanish Part 1 $21.00
98622XSD Spanish Part 2 $21.00
156581SD Sidekick Workbook $11.95
156433SD Survival Pack 2 vid/wb $40.99
986092SD Video Box $33.99
983204SD DVD 2 pack $35.99

Here’s What People Have to Say About
Standard Deviants:

“The tapes presented the material in a clear
and easy to understand manner.”

TRAVEL TALK: SPANISH-ENGLISH
Features: listening and speaking practice; voice
recording and playback; all items translated; over
1,000 useful words, phrases and sentences; 36
vocabulary sections; 24 short dialogues; self-test
option. Topics covered are general expressions,
finding your way, public transport, in the hotel,
times & dates, food & drink, shopping, entertain-
ment, post office & phone, money, conversation,
emergencies.  MW = Hybrid.  Microphone required.
DCD8041MW TRAVEL TALK: SPAN-ENG $49.95

Social Studies



©2005, Caswell & Caswell, 1-800-757-7668, www.teachersmarketplace.com, pg 14

Academic Language Series
Foreign Language study is one of the “hot” academic areas of this decade.  Ride the
wave of this popularity with these colorful, complete, concise and easy-to-use charts.
Students tell us we’re on the right track - language chart sales are going are going sky-
high!
Our grammar charts are an indispensable aid to help the student learn the basics.  The
famous BarCharts outline format helps the student find information quickly, helping to
raise grades and make study time more efficient.
No more frantic thumbing through glossaries at the back of heavy books!  Our handy
vocabulary charts put the right word or phrase at the students’ fingertips.  Each
BarChart is 8 1/2” x 11”, laminated and durable.  Each panel is two sided (2 panels are
4 pages, 3 panels are 6 pages).
5440BC Spanish Grammar (2 panel) $4.95
5505BC Spanish Vocabulary (3 panel)$5.95

“I bought the Spanish chart and love it!  It’s com-
plete, yet concise and easy to use!  Being a Span-
ish major, I find this chart very helpful in acquir-
ing fluency.”

Glen Royce
Spanish Major

Social Studies

Hispanic Americans
Contains 9 Titles: Alvar Nunez
Cabeza de Vaca - Antonia Novello -
Cesar Chevez - Diego Rivera - Ellen
Ochoa - Father Junipero Serra -
Ferdinand Magellan - Hernando de
Soto - Roberto Clemente
GP-HSPNCAM $26.55

Stories for Young Children
6 years and up.  Traditional folk stories and myths from many parts of
the world encourage learning and different cultures.  8 3/4 x 11 inches,
128 pages each.  Miniature Editions measure 5 1/2 x 7 inches.  Spanish
Editions are full size.
042078USH Stories From Around the World
$16.95
863302USL Stories From the World Library Edition $24.95
501109USH Stories From The World Mini Edition $  7.95
050844USH Cuentos populares del mundo Sp $16.95
865011USL Cuentos populares Spanish Lib Ed $24.95
037252USH Greek Myths For Young Children $18.95
862616USL Greek Myths for Young Children Libr $26.95
501419USH Greek Myths Mini Edition $  7.95
050852USH Mitos Griegos Para Ninos Spanish $18.95

Paperback
501842US      $7.95
7 3/4 x 10 3/4,
24 pages,
8 sticker pages

Paperback
504507US $5.95
Library Edition
865305US $13.95
4 1/2 x 7 1/2,
64 pages

Flag Spotters Guides
Ages: 6 years and up

Ideal field guides for children and adults



©2005, Caswell & Caswell, 1-800-757-7668, www.teachersmarketplace.com, pg 15

Celebrating Hispanic Heritage
Carole Marsh
Provides a fun variety of ideas that excite kids, and
bring Hispanic achievements to life.  Paperback, 5.5"
X 8.5"
21196GP Paperback $5.95

"Uh,Oh,Amigo!" Spanish for Kids
Carole Marsh
As the language of many Americans, Spanish is one
of the easiest languages for kids to put to use. This
introduction includes lots of reproducible activities
and teaches kids everyday words they will have fun
learning - and using. This foreign language series for
kids makes foreign languages easy and fun with
educational and entertaining history, trivia, humor,
activities, and more. Children who begin learning a
language at an early age improve their overall school
performance, boost their problem solving skills, and
gain a more in-depth understanding of their native
language. Kids explore multiple languages with this
series (currently 8 titles available), then pursue the
ones that interest them thePaperback, 8.5" X 11"
24284GP Paperback $5.95
24365GP Hardcover $29.95

The BIG Book of Hispanic Activities
Carole Marsh
Kids explore Hispanic history, geography, people, and
culture through the many reproducible activities.
Paperback, 8.5" X 11"
21153GP Paperback $9.95

The Best Book of Hispanic Biographies
Carole Marsh
Includes explorers, artists, inventors, politicians,
sports figures, and more.
Paperback, 8.5" X 11"
21161GP Paperback $7.95

Mini-Timeline of Hispanic
Achievements and Events

Carole Marsh
Includes many important events in His-
panic history.
Other Printed Item, 17" X 3.5"
2120XGP Papaerback $0.99

Hispanic Trivia
Carole Marsh
Kids will learn what 'Hispanic' really means, along
with adventurous Hispanic explorers throughout
history.
Paperback, 8.5" X 11"
21188GP Paperback $7.95

Hispanic Heritage Coloring Book
Carole Marsh
Kids learn Hispanic heritage facts as they color in
this educational coloring book.
Paperback, 8.5" X 11"
2117XGP Paperback $3.95

Social Studies



©2005, Caswell & Caswell, 1-800-757-7668, www.teachersmarketplace.com, pg 16

LET'S VISIT MEXICO
Take a tour of Mexico's tradition and culture. Travel
to Mexico's busy capital, Mexico City, or visit the
seaside in the beautiful city of Acapulco. Also tour
Taxco, Cuernavaca, Teotihuacan, Chichen Itza,
Oaxaca, Puerto Vallarta, and Guadalajara. You will
be captured by the antiquity, land, and people of
our southern neighbors. Two separate narrations
are included: the English provides cultural and
historical background; the beginning-level Spanish
uses a carefully controlled vocabulary. The Spanish
version includes an easily accessible translation,
and supplementary material provides details about
Mexico. MW = Hybrid, B = DOS
QCD5027MW LET'S VISIT MEXICO $59.95
QCD5027MW Lab Pack (5) $179.85
QCD5027B LET'S VISIT MEXICO $59.95
QCD5027B Lab Pack (5) $179.85

Social Studies/Vidoes and CD-ROMS

AMERICA’S STORY
Softcover and Hardcover editions,
Grade Levels 5-10, Reading Levels 2-3.
 If history basels exclude your limited readers, America’s Story
offers an easy-to-read alternative.  This newly updated, full-color
text presents on-level content at reading levels 2-3 with vocabu-
lary, writing, comprehension, and geography skill building
components.  America’s Story is available in two softcover titles
or in a single hardcover edition.  America’s Story is also still
available in a Spanish version for Spanish-fluent ESL students.
Softcover Editions
2383-3SV Book 1: To 1865 $15.95
2384-1SV Book 2: Since 1865 $15.95
2794-3SV Teacher Guide $9.19

Hardcover Edition
2385-XSV Student Book $32.29
2388-4SV Resource Binder $98.00

America: Su historia
6050-9SV Primer libro 1865 $15.24
6051-7SV Segundo lubro 1865 $15.24
6052-5SV Teacher Guide $8.75

World History
8 years and up.  All volumes are 8 3/4 x 11 1/4 inches, 96 pages except
Encyclopedia of World History - which contains Prehistoric World,
Ancient World, Midieval World, and the Last 500 years (this volume alone
is 7 1/2 x  9 1/2 inches, 415 pages) and  Usborne Book of World History
which is 8 5/8 x 10 3/4 inches, 192 pages, and covers Empires,
Civilizations, Age of Revolutions, Crusaders, Warriors, Exploration and
much more.
503322USP Encyclopedia World History PB $19.95
041683USH Encyclopedia World History HC $39.95
863361USL Encyclopedia World History Library $47.95
209598USH Usborne Book of World History HC $24.95
508162USP Ancient World (8 1/2 x 10 7/8 in) $14.95
867847USL Ancient World Library Edition $22.95
038909USH El Mundo Antiguo (Anc World Sp) $19.95
862934USL El Mundo Antiguo Library Edition $27.95
508154USP Medieval World (8 1/2 x 10 7/8 in) $14.95
867855USL Medieval World Library Edition $22.95
027583USH Prehistoric World $19.95
862705USL Prehistoric World Library Edition $27.95
027648USH Last 500 Years (112 pages) $19.95
863280USL Last 500 Years Library Edition $27.95
041039USH Timelines in World History (128 pages) $19.95
863299USL Timelines in World History Library $27.95
503586USH Timelines Mini Edition 5.5 x 7, 128 pp $  7.95
023189USP World History Dates (8 5/8 x 10 3/4 in) $22.95
861148USL World History Dates (194 pages) $30.95
503861USP First Encyclopedia of History $  9.95
865186USL First Encyclopedia Library Edition $17.95

Internet Linked!



©2005, Caswell & Caswell, 1-800-757-7668, www.teachersmarketplace.com, pg 17

START TO LEARN SPANISH
2ND EDITION

From an initial in introduction, right through to
high school level, start to Learn Spanish is a fully-
structured program that will help you developed
your language skills. This fully interactive program
provides audio coaching, comprehensive exercises
and an integrated dictionary to increase your
fluency and improve you understanding of Spanish.
Modules include: Storyboard---tell a story or sets a
screen. You must select the answer line which
related accurately to the story; Select -a-word --
Select the correct word from a list which has been
remove from a line of text; Mind the Gap!--select
the correct word which has been moved from the
sentence but this time no hints!; Write down
dictation exercises---hear the word and then type
accurately type in what you heard" Word Blocks--
rearrange phrases into the correct order; Right
line--multiple choice exercises---multiple choice
exercises; Word puzzles---understand the question,
then find the answer in a grid of letters. Other
features include 80 introductory phrases to get you
started,5000-word built-in-dictionary to supple-
ment your learning, and authoring facility to record
you own voice, phrases and word within the eight
module and phrase section.  W = Windows.  Micro-
phone required.
DCD805W START TO LEARN SPANISH $39.95

LANGUAGE LEARNING SPANISH 1
Learn to speak Spanish quickly and easily by
clicking, listening, and repeating over 3,000 words
and phrases, plus conversations. Now you can
record your own voice and compare it with the
native speaker’s voice to help improve pronuncia-
tion and clarity. Special features of this program
are a guide to pronunciation; a discussion of useful
topics such as greetings, introductions, shopping
terms, etc.; and explanations of grammar and
usage. W = Windows.  Microphone required.
DCD8024W LEARNING SPANISH 1 $39.95
DCD8024W Lab pack (5) $119.85

LANGUAGE LEARNING SPANISH 2
Learn to speak Spanish quickly and easily by
clicking, listening, and repeating over 3,000 words
and phrases, plus conversations. Now you can
record your own voice and compare it with the
native speaker’s voice to help improve pronuncia-
tion and clarity. Special features of this program
are a guide to pronunciation; a discussion of useful
topics such as greetings, introductions, shopping
terms, etc.; and explanations of grammar and
usage. W = Windows.  Microphone required.
DCD8068W LEARNING SPANISH 2 $39.95
DCD8068W Lab pack (5) $119.85

ADVANCE YOUR SPANISH
Advance Your Spanish is a fully structured program
that will help you further develop your language
skills. This fully interactive program provides audio
coaching, comprehensive exercises and an inte-
grated dictionary to increase your fluency and
improve your understanding of Spanish. Ideal
whether you are studying at home, college or for
business. Eight different types of exercises. Other
key features include 80 conversation phrases to
improve your communicative skills; 5,000 word
built-in dictionary; an authoring facility to record
your own voice, phrases and words within the eight
modules and phrase section (microphone required).
W = Windows.  Microphone required.
DCD8094W ADVANCE YOUR SPANISH $49.95
DCD8094W Lab pack (5) $149.85

BUSINESS TALK - SPANISH
This program is an interactive phrase book in
Spanish which includes listening and speaking
practice exercises; voice recording and playback
(microphone not included); common commercial
expressions; over 1,500 useful Spanish words,
phrases, and sentences; 36 vocabulary sections;
24 dialogues; and a self-test option. Topics covered
include introductions, people, quality, processes,
selling, deliveries, correspondence, finance, statis-
tics, meetings, and strategy and industrial rela-
tions.  MW = Hybrid.  Microphone required.
DCD8137MW BUSINESS TALK - SPANISH $75.00

SPANISH READING
COMPREHENSION CD

This unique program offers students learning
Spanish 144 lesson modules of high-interest read-
ing selections in a wide variety of subject areas,
designed to improve reading comprehension,
vocabulary and reasoning skills. Students read
passages in Spanish and then answer several
questions which test both comprehension and
vocabulary skills. Completely in Spanish, each
reading passage consists of descriptions and dia-
logues concerning everyday occurrences and
situations that are both current and relevant to our
times. An incorrect response to a question prompts
the program to highlight the portion of the text
which contains the correct answer.  MW = Hybrid
QCD8010MW SPANISH COMPREHEN. CD $95.00
QCD8010MW Lab Pack (5) $285.00

Videos and CD-ROMs



©2005, Caswell & Caswell, 1-800-757-7668, www.teachersmarketplace.com, pg 18

HISTORY AND CULTURE OF SPAIN
Live video clips highlight this extraordinary interac-
tive multimedia presentation. Your students will
learn about the history, geography, and culture of
Spain. The main portion of this program offers
three different narrations: one in English, one in
beginning-level Spanish, and one in advanced-level
Spanish. On-screen Spanish text facilitates com-
prehension and learning. Once the beginning-
Spanish text is chosen, students can easily retrieve
an English version for clarification and reference.
The program acquaints viewers with Spain's six
distinct geographical regions: Valencia, Andalusia,
Estremadura, the region of the Pyrenees, the
Cantabric region, and the Castilian Plateau. The
program stresses the cultural identity and natural
features of each region and discusses how Spain's
proximity to North Africa has had a significant
effect on its history, language, and culture. This
extraordinary program highlights the historical and
cultural imprints left in Spain by its conquerors, as
well as the cultural legacy Spain has given to the
world. A special section on Spanish painting en-
ables colorful and vivid masterpieces to appear on
screen. A separate presentation provides an over-
view of some of Spain's outstanding architectural
achievements. Also included on this CD are full,
unabridged English translations of two classic
Spanish works and several histories of Spain.
Colorful, interactive maps allow students to explore
the political divisions of Spain and Europe. A fully
interactive index is supplied to aid students in
research. In addition, the program offers a
teacher's guide containing learning objectives, a
synopsis of the program, questions appropriate
before and after viewing the program, and sug-
gested enrichment activities.
W = Windows, M = Macintosh
QCD5098M HISTORY/CULTURE SPAIN $95.00
QCD5098M Lab Pack (5) $285.00
QCD5098W HISTORY/CULTURE SPAIN $95.00
QCD5098W Lab Pack (5) $285.00

SPANISH-ENGLISH MULTIMEDIA
TALKING DICTIONARY

Over fifteen thousand everyday and technical
words translated, defined and spoken by native
speakers. Listen to the correct pronunciation to
compare with your own recorded voice. A painless
way to learn to conjugate irregular verbs and
difficult tenses. Perfect for students, business
people and travelers.  W = Windows.  Microphone
required.
DCD8100W SPANISH TALKING DICT. $39.95
DCD8100W Lab pack (5) $119.85

MULTIMEDIA SPANISH II
Five complete lessons include Vocabulary Presenta-
tion, Matching Vocabulary Drill, Fill-in the Blank
Vocabulary Drill, Video Drill, Verb Forms, Grammar
Lesson, Practice Exercises, Reading Comprehension
and Listening Comprehension. Covers correct use
of the verbs estar, tener que, ir a, and gustar. Also
includes the o to ue stem-changing verbs and the e
to ie stem-changing verbs.  W = Windows
DCD8099W MULTIMEDIA SPANISH II $39.95
DCD8099W Lab pack (5) $119.85

EVERYDAY SPANISH
Learn to speak like a native! This fun and informa-
tive CD contains nearly 1,000 words in Spanish.
Pick an activity, like a party, and then click on a
picture to hear the word for the object in both
English and Spanish. Learn by context and by
hearing and seeing the words in both languages.
Context groups make learning Spanish easy. Every-
day scenes bring words into context. Practice
learning new words by clicking on items in an
illustrated scene, and then test yourself by finding
the item after hearing and reading the word. Multi-
level, fun-filled game reinforces your language
proficiency. Dictionary contains all the words plus a
picture and pronunciation. W = Windows
DCD8016W EVERYDAY SPANISH $49.95
DCD8016W Lab pack (5) $149.85

SPANISH TUTOR
Save $1,320.00 off individually priced titles with
42 floppy disks on one CD-ROM. A complete tuto-
rial package in Spanish, including interactive
lessons in vocabulary, grammar, and reading com-
prehension. The program includes The Spanish
Contest, Spanish For Kids, Complete Spanish
Grammar Package (including Spanish Grammar I-
XI plus Comprehensive Spanish Grammar Review),
Spanish Grammar Review I & II, Spanish Reading
Comprehension I-VIII, Spanish Structure Drills,
and Spanish Vocabulary/ Comprehension Drills.
M = Macintosh, B = DOS
QCD8001M SPANISH TUTOR $55.00
QCD8001M Lab Pack (5) $165.00
QCD8001B SPANISH TUTOR $55.00
QCD8001B Lab Pack (5) $165.00

Videos and CD-ROMs



©2005, Caswell & Caswell, 1-800-757-7668, www.teachersmarketplace.com, pg 19

THE WARS OF THE ROSES
Using large-scale reenactments of 15th-century warfare,
detailed maps, graphics, and expert commentary by Dr.
David Chandler, military historian and former Head of War
Studies at Sandhurst, this informative program explores
the roots and the results of the brutal and exhausting civil
war between the houses of York and Lancaster. From St.
Albans to Bosworth Field, the program provides a penetrat-
ing examination of a complicated yet compelling period of
English history. (30 minutes, color)
JJE8530 VHS $89.95 DVD-R $89.95

THE BATTLE OF QUEBEC
As the North American colonies of France and Great
Britain continued to spread, friction and outright violence
between New France and New England became inevitable.
Placing the French and Indian War in its larger political
context, this program traces the war’s progress to the
Battle of Quebec. In a bold stroke, the British deployed on
the Plains of Abraham under cover of darkness—and a
mere fifteen minutes of combat spelled the beginning of
the end of 150 years of French colonial rule. (31 minutes,
color)
JJE8532 VHS $89.95 DVD-R $89.95

THE BATTLE OF HASTINGS
October 14, 1066, was a day that saw the history of En-
gland and Europe change forever. This program describes
the Battle of Hastings in its entirety: the position of Harold
II’s Anglo-Saxon army near a village that today is simply
called "Battle," William of Normandy’s surprise attack from
Telham Hill, the cavalry charges and hand-to-hand fighting
that steadily weakened Harold’s troops, and the death of
King Harold himself—shot through the eye with an arrow.
In addition, Dr. David Chandler, military historian and
former Head of War Studies at Sandhurst, discusses the
strategy and tactics used by both sides. (30 minutes, color)
JJE8533 VHS $89.95 DVD-R $89.95

THE ENGLISH CIVIL WAR
This program is a study of the bitter 17th-century struggle
between Parliamentarian and Royalist forces, which led to
the execution of King Charles I and a brief period of
republican government. Using 3-D maps and graphics,
reenactments of period warfare, and analysis by Dr. David
Chandler, military historian and former Head of War
Studies at Sandhurst, the social, political, economic, and
religious dimensions of this tragic chapter of history are
explored. (30 minutes, color)
JJE8534 VHS $89.95 DVD-R $89.95

THE SPANISH CONQUEST OF MEXICO
Although Hernán Cortés hardly considered himself the
reincarnation of Quetzalcoatl, the Aztecs did—and his
conquest of Mesoamerica utterly destroyed their world,
exactly as prophesied. In this program, Spanish historian
and Oxford University professor Sir John Elliott and
cultural historian Dr. Elizabeth Baquedano survey political,
cultural, and religious aspects of Aztec civilization; analyze
Cortés’ military campaign in detail; and discuss Spanish
influences on Mexican culture. Artwork, artifacts, 3-D
models, and excerpts from the writings of Bernal Diaz add
depth to this penetrating study of Spanish opportunism in
the New World. (30 minutes, color)
JJE9107 VHS $89.95 DVD-R $89.95

THE SPANISH ARMADA
Outwitted and outmaneuvered by Lord Howard of
Effingham and Sir Francis Drake and thwarted by the
weather as well, the Duke of Medina Sidonia’s once-mighty
Armada returned to Spain in defeat, signaling the end of
Spanish naval supremacy. This program analyzes the
political and military aspects of Philip II’s attempted
invasion of England through expert commentary, battle
maps, and reenactments involving the personalities and
the ships that made this conflict a watershed in European
history. (30 minutes, color)
JJE9108 VHS $89.95 DVD-R $89.95

THE NAPOLEONIC WARS
At a time when revolutionary France was assailed from all
sides, there emerged a young military officer whose genius
and ambition assured him of great fame—and notoriety. In
this program, Dr. David Chandler—world-renowned author-
ity on the Emperor Napoleon and author of The Campaigns
of Napoleon—provides full commentary on the strategies
and tactics of the Napoleonic Wars. Large-scale reenact-
ments bring to life the military campaigns that so strongly
influenced a century of European history. Maps, hundreds
of images and paintings, and analyses of the weapons
used by the opposing armies also contribute to this thor-
ough examination of the Napoleonic era. (31 minutes,
color)
JJE9177 VHS $89.95 DVD-R $89.95

GREAT BATTLES OF HISTORY
This dazzling seven-part series listed below spotlights crucial battles within the context of epic struggles for national,
political, and religious domination. With examples drawn from both the Old World and the New World, this select group
of programs provides a new take on battles that have shaped history, from 1066 to 1815. 7-part series, 30 minutes each.
BVL9179 VHS $569.95 DVD-R $569.95 Save $60.00 by buying the series!

Videos and CD-ROMs



©2005, Caswell & Caswell, 1-800-757-7668, www.teachersmarketplace.com, pg 20

BATTLE OF THE ALAMO
"The doomed garrison has stood its ground… Now, alone,
they face the inevitable hour and rush headlong into the
crucible of history." This program—narrated by Hal
Holbrook and filmed in part at the Alamo itself—travels
back in time to the pivotal winter of 1836, when William
Travis, Davy Crockett, Jim Bowie, and fewer than 200
Texians, as they called themselves, were engaged by the
forces of General Antonio López de Santa Anna. The 13-
day siege and the climactic battle, which lasted less than
an hour, are thoroughly examined. Reenactments based on
original journal entries bring the epic confrontation to life. A
Discovery Channel Production. (55 minutes, color)
 BVL29038 VHS $129.95 DVD-R $129.95

DESTINY OF NATIONS
The Spanish-American War of 1898

This two part series explores the causes, characters, and
political consequences of this epic event in world history.
BVL8333 VHS $159.95

"REMEMBER THE MAINE":
The Roots of the Spanish-American War

"The U.S.S. Maine Blown Up in Havana Harbor—268 Men
Lost" shouted the headlines of the day. Using archival
footage, newspaper excerpts, and historical documents,
this program traces the roots of the Spanish-American War
to Spain’s quest to preserve its flagging empire, American
imperialism, and the genuine desire on the part of Cubans
to shake off the yoke of Spanish domination. It closely
examines the role of Cuba’s poet/patriot José Martí,
exposes American expansionist policies that contributed to
our decision to enter the war, and reveals Spanish attempts
to thwart open conflict. (50 minutes, color)
BVL8334 VHS $89.95

THE SPANISH-AMERICAN WAR:
A Conflict in Progress

This program examines the conduct of the war, from
Theodore Roosevelt’s Rough Riders, to the defeatist
attitude of Spanish commander Admiral Cerveras, to
Cuban General Gomez and his decision to side with the
Americans. Actual footage taken at the battles of Las
Guasimas, El Caney, and San Juan Hill supports excellent
historical commentary, including photos, sketches, and
firsthand accounts of the war by publishing mogul William
Randolph Hearst. The precise sequence of political and
military events leading to the Spanish defeat is carefully
traced up to the Treaty of Paris, where Spain relinquishes
all rights to Cuba, the Philippines, Guam, and Puerto Rico.
(52 minutes, color)
 BVL8335 VHS $89.95

Videos and CD-ROMs

LET'S VISIT SPAIN
Discover Spain through this informative and exciting
CD-ROM, an educational tool no Spanish curriculum
should be without! Travel through the city of Madrid
and see the people and history that make it a world-
renowned city. Tour such places as Andalusia,
Castile, the Costa Brava, and the Atlantic coast
region. You'll be captured by the beauty, antiquity,
and people that make it unique. The program offers
two separate narrations: The English provides
cultural and historical background; the beginning-
level Spanish uses a carefully controlled sentence
structure and vocabulary. The Spanish version
includes a precise and accessible translation, and
supplemental material provides details about Spain.
MW = Hybrid, B = DOS
QCD5026MW LET'S VISIT SPAIN $59.95
QCD5026MW Lab Pack (5) $179.85
QCD5026B LET'S VISIT SPAIN $59.95
QCD5026B Lab Pack (5) $179.85







©2005, Caswell & Caswell, 1-800-757-7668, www.teachersmarketplace.com, pg 23

Symbols
¡Vaya Olor!  21
¿Qué Hord Es?  21
1001 Things To Spot Series  10
101 Coras Que Hacer Con Tu Ordenador  22
200 Ideas Para Pintar Y Dibujar  22

A
Academic Language Series  14
Advance Your Spanish  17
Advanced Spanish  13
Alienigenas ¡Mito O Realidad!  22
America’s Important Neighbors: Canada, Mexico...  8
America’s Story  16

B
Basic Oxford Picture Dictionary  6
Battle Of The Alamo  20
Best Book Of Hispanic Biographies  15
Big Book Of Hispanic Activities  15
Business Talk - Spanish  17

C
Castillos  22
Celebrating Hispanic Heritage  15
Complete Books  7
Copio Las Letras  21
Countries Of The World Posters  13
Cuento Hasta Diez  21
Cultures Of The World  8

D
Destiny Of Nations  20
Diez Juegos Espanoles  12
Discovery Dinosaurs  7
Discovery Program  7

E
El Gran Libro Del Microscopio  22
El Reino De Los Juguetes  22
El Tiempo Pasa  21
Empiezo A Escriber  21
Everyday Spanish  18
Explorers And Exploration  8

F
First Nature Encyclopedias  7
Flag Spotters Guides  14

G
Geography Encyclopedias & Atlases  9
Great Battles Of History  19
Great Searches  10

H
Hispanic Americans  14
Hispanic Heritage Coloring Book  15
Hispanic Trivia  15
History And Culture Of Spain  18

I
Ideas Para Navidad  22

L
La Guía Del Espía  22
La Navidad  22
Lands Of The World  11
Language Learning Englishfor Spanish  12
Language Learning Spanish 1  17
Language Learning Spanish 2  17
Latino Women Of Science  11
Let's Visit Mexico  16
Let's Visit Spain  20

Index
Libro De Pegatinas: Banderas  21
Libro De Pegatinas: Caballos Y Ponis  21
Libro De Pegatinas: Conchas  21
Libro De Pegatinas: Gatos  21
Libro De Pegatinas: Perros  21
Libro De Pegatinas: Rocas Y Minerales  21

M
Machines And Technology  10
Mini-timeline Of Hispanic Achievements And Events  15
Mision En El Planeta Paradiso  22
Multicultural Women Of Science  11
Multimedia Spanish Ii  18

N
Navidad En La Granja  22
New Oxford Picture Dictionary  3
New Oxford Picture Dictionary Cd-rom  3
New!  Using Geography Series  8

O
Ositolandia  22
Oxford Picture Dictionary  4, 5

P
Peoples Of The World  8
Percepcion Extrasensorial ¡Mito O Realidad!  22
Pintar Con Ceras  22
Pintar Con Las Manos  22
Postcards From...  12
Primeras Palabras  21
Primeras Palabras In English  21
Primeros Numeros  21

R
Recortar Y Pegar  21
"Remember The Maine":  20

S
Spanish En Marcha  12
Spanish Grammar Cd  11
Spanish Reading Comprehension Cd  17
Spanish Tutor  18
Spanish-english Multimedia Talking Dictionary  18
Start To Learn Spanish2nd Edition  17
Sticker Atlases  9
Stories For Young Children  14

T
Taking Your Camera To...  12
The Battle Of Hastings  19
The Battle Of Quebec  19
The English Civil War  19
The Growing World Of Spanish  13
The Napoleonic Wars  19
The Oxford Picture Dictionary Interactive Cd-rom  4
The Peoples Multicultural Almanac  8
The Peoples’ Voice Series  11
The Spanish Armada  19
The Spanish Conquest Of Mexico  19
The Spanish-american War:  20
The Wars Of The Roses  19
Travel Talk: Spanish-english  13

U
"Uh,Oh,Amigo!" Spanish For Kids  15
Using Geography: Latin America  8

W
World Cultures Latin America  11
World History  16
World Religions  8



©2005, Caswell & Caswell, 1-800-757-7668, www.teachersmarketplace.com, pg 24

Ordering Information
All Orders Should be Addressed to:

Caswell & Caswell
3571 Newgate
Troy, MI  48084

WHEN ORDERING BY PHONE please let us know if a confirming purchase order will
be sent.  This will help us avoid possible problems with duplicate orders.

To Order Toll Free Call: 1-800-757-7668
To Order by Fax 1-248-646-4359

METHOD OF SHIPMENT will be United Postal Service unless special request is
made by the customer or we see a need to ship via another service.

SHIPPING AND HANDLING CHARGES are typically 10% of the total order.  There is
a $4.50 minimum charge.  Residential customers have a minimum charge of $5.25

ORDERS FROM INDIVIDUALS should be prepaid.  Be sure to include state sales
tax.

ALL CHECKS OR MONEY ORDERS MADE PAYABLE TO:
CASWELL & CASWELL

ORDERS FROM EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS should include a purchase order
number when possible and must be on either official stationary or an official purchase
order form.

CLASSROOM DISCOUNTS ARE AVAILABLE.
PLEASE CALL FOR INFORMATION.

EXAMINE ALL MATERIALS AS SOON AS RECEIVED!  Notify us of damaged or
missing items immediately.

ALL RETURNS MUST BE AUTHORIZED BY CASWELL & CASWELL.  Permission
to return should be requested and authorized in writing.  We will not issue credit on
unauthorized returns.  All returned material must be in perfect, unmarked, saleable
condition.

ALL PRICES IN THIS CATALOG are subject to change because of possible producer
price changes.  We bill at the producer’s latest selling price.  In case of a sizable in-
crease in price, we will notify prior to shipment for confirmation.



To order by phone
Call 1-800-757-7668
Fax:  248-646-4359

william.caswell@sbcglobal.net

CASWELL & CASWELL
ORDER FORM
Ship To:

Name:________________________________________

Institution:__________________________________

Department:_________________________________

St. Address:_________________________________

City/State/Zip:_______________________________

Telephone:_(_____)___________________________

EMail Address ______________________________

Bill To: (if  different)

Name:________________________________________

Institution:__________________________________

Department:_________________________________

St. Address:_________________________________

City/State/Zip:_______________________________

Telephone:_(_____)___________________________

Fax:_(_____)__________________________________

Payment Method: (Check One)

����� Payment Enclosed
����� Bill my Institution
P.O.#__________________________________

Shipping & Handling Charges:
10% of total purchase

$4.50 minimum S&H Charge
$5.25 minimum Residential S&H Charge

Date All orders are shipped net 30 days.  Returns must have written authorization from us.

$ TOT. COSTITEM# QTY PRODUCT DESCRIPTION $ EACH

Subtotal

Sales Tax

Shipping
TOTAL

CASWELL & CASWELL
3571 Newgate, Troy, MI  48084
www.teachersmarketplace.com

� Yes!  I would like to join your mailing list!

mailto:william.caswell@sbcglobal.net
http://www.teachersmarketplace.com/
mailto:william.caswell@sbcglobal.net?subject=Sign me up for your mailing list!

	Hispanic.pdf
	Hispanic.pdf
	1001 Things To Spot Series  
	A
	Academic Language Series  
	Advance Your Spanish  
	Advanced Spanish  
	America's Important Neighbors: Canada, Mexico 
	America's Story  

	B
	Basic Oxford Picture Dictionary  
	Battle Of The Alamo  
	Business Talk - Spanish  

	C
	Complete Books  
	Countries Of The World Posters  
	Cultures Of The World  

	D
	Destiny Of Nations  
	Diez Juegos Espanoles  
	Discovery Dinosaurs  
	Discovery Program  

	E
	Everyday Spanish  
	Explorers And Exploration  

	F
	First Nature Encyclopedias  
	Flag Spotters Guides  

	G
	Geography Encyclopedias & Atlases  
	Great Battles Of History  
	Great Searches  

	H
	Hispanic Americans  
	History And Culture Of Spain  

	L
	Lands Of The World  
	Language Learning Englishfor Spanish  
	Language Learning Spanish 1  
	Language Learning Spanish 2  
	Latino Women Of Science  
	Let's Visit Mexico  
	Let's Visit Spain  






